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2 Fibredex Boxes

C.R.101.928.1

American Legion, Scuppernong Post #182, Columbia, Resolution
Appointment of Officials

Apprentice Bonds and Records

Articles of Incorporation of Creswell Academy

Authorization to Hold Superior Courts of First and Eighth
Districts, April - June

Bastardy Bonds and Records

Census Instructions (forms)

Commission of Deputy Grand Chancellor, Grand Lodge of North
Carolina, Knights of Pythias, C. V. W. Ausbon

"Construction of Ram" and "Destruction of the Albemarle," first
page missing, no date and no signature

Coroners' Inquests

Correspondence of Luther R. Ausbon, stationed in France, to his
father

Correspondence of A. T. Dusenbury to Bateman Concerning
Timber

Correspondence of John C. Drewry, Grand Secretary, Grand
Lodge of N.C., A.F. & A. M.

Correspondence of W. H. Stubbs, Register of Deeds to Jos. A.
Engelhard, Secretary of State

Death of Mrs. Sarah Owens Reported by Warden of State
Penitentiary

Deed from S. W. Stilley to Various Persons jfor Interest in Albert
F. Robert's Patent Sub-Soil Attachment

Elections - Returns and Abstracts

Abstracts and Original Returns

Original Returns

Return of the Election of Town of Creswell

Fines and Forfeitures

Free-trader Entries - Annie L. Owens, 1888, Mary H. Owens,
1905, Nancy Johnson, 1922

Homestead Returns

Inventory of Plymouth Lumber Company Filed by Receivers

1929

1915, 1919, 1930-1933
No Date, 1875-1908
1889

1911
1874-1910
1889

1926

n.d.

1874, 1875, 1888, 1896,
1928, 1935

1919

1906
1904
1879
1888

1874

1880, 1881, 1884
1890, 1892

1906

1921

1878-1879

1888, 1905, 1922
1883-1928
1917



C.R.101.928.2

Inventory of C. J. Spear Property by Trustee
Lease, William B. Shepard to W.W. Walker

Lunacy Records

Marriage License of Willie B. Sawyer and Emma Lee Jackson
Bigamy Proceedings attached; Naturalization Proceedings of
Moses Rosenstein

North Carolina Anti-Saloon League Circular Letter

Officials’ Bonds (Constables, 1910; Coroner, 1902; County
Treasurer, 1902; Register of Deeds, 1902; Sheriff, 1890, 1891;
Standard Keeper, 1910)

Ordinances of the Town of Plymouth

Pension Records

Petition Asking for Appointment of Two Additional
Commissioners

Petitions for Admission of Patrick Children into Children's Home
Society of North Carolina, Inc., Greensboro

Petition of Edward Hill, 1897, for Restoration of Citizenship
Rights

Petition to Prevent Confining of Carter Walker, an Epileptic
Power of Attorney, 1820, Rebecca Powers to Alfred M. Slade
Power of Attorney

Receivership Records

Road Reports

Roll of Delegates Representing Congregation in Union Meetings
Statement of Ownership, Management, Circulation of Roanoke
Beacon

Sworn Statement of Debt before Authorization of Bonds for
School Purposes

Account of Fees and Taxes Due on Deeds, Mortgages and Deeds
of Trust

Lists of Persons Who Paid Poll Taxes

Taxes Collected on Marriage Licenses

Tax Valuation for S. S. Woodly Property

Trustee's Account for J. O. Everett Company

1904
1879

1890-1908
1906

1891
1918

1890-1910
1888

1867, 1882, 1887, 1890,
1895

1896

1926

1897

1885

1820

1900, 1915, 1926

1886, 1891, 1910, 1926,
1928, 1931

1896-1904

n.d.

1919
1927

no date, 1880
1902
1876-1902
1903

1914



